Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
E. Oshrin, Ltd.		06/06/2005	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Milly LLC	
Street Address:	252 West 38th Street, 12th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10018	
Entity Type:	e: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76080711	MILLY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)997-4242

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: eweinstein@feldmanweinstein.com

Correspondent Name: Eric Weinstein

Address Line 1: 420 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10170

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric Weinstein
Signature:	/eric weinstein/
Date:	03/30/2006

Total Attachments: 1

source=Milly change name#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003279 FRAME: 0023

900045423

Change of trademark owner name does not require additional documentation.

RECORDED: 03/30/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003279 FRAME: 0024